The force sensors of the BZL series are suitable for the direct
measurement of web tension forces. The sensors are used like
a pillow block web tension bearing. For the measurement of ten-
sion forces any angle is possible, horizontal, vertical and a 45°
graduation are available as standard.
Due to the exchangeability with common types of pillow blocks
they are easy to install without machine design modifications.
The pillow block web tension bearing BZL consist primarily of

HAEHNE		Elektronische	Messgeräte	GmbH	·	Heinrich-Hertz-Str. 29	·	D-40699	Erkrath	Germany	·	Telefon	0211/9  25 91-0	·	Fax	0211/9  25 91-20
Ordering Example
BZL1-15R90-N200-S2
Type
Size
Shaft-ø
Design
Mesuring Direction
INA / NTN
Nominal Force
Variants / Options
Connections
Variant T
Variant S2
~40
V4 Supply voltage
V1 Signal voltage
HAEHNE		Elektronische	Messgeräte	GmbH	·	Heinrich-Hertz-Str. 29	·	D-40699	Erkrath	Germany	·	Telefon	0211/9  25 91-0	·	Fax	0211/9  25 91-20
BZL PB EN 08.16.indd Technical	modifications	reserved
BZL
Installation Notice
Fixed
Bearing
Floating
Bearing
Technical Data Values (%) based on nominal force
Nominal force (measuring range) 100, 200, 500 N 1000 N
Max. operating force 160 % 130 %
Absolute max. force 1000 %
Nominal rating
(with Option F: J-Box necessary) 1,5 mV / V
Combined error 0,5%
Nominal ambient temperature + 10 ... + 60° C (+50...+140° F)
Operational temperature range -  10 ... + 70° C (+14... +158° F)
Nominal resistance of strain gauge bridge 350 Ω
Max. bridge supply voltage 10 VDC
Protection class IP52
Sensor cable (standard) PVC, grey, 4 x 0,34 mm2
Size d1 a x b Nominal Force [N] Bearing
1
12
I (11x8 for INA/FAG)
N (13x6 for NTN/SNR)
100
200
500
1000
GAY12-NPP-B
15 GAY15-NPP-B
17 GAY17-NPP-B
125
95
b
a 3
2
65
7
0
1
0
ø
d
1
I / N
9
2